APIID

047-22611
047-22612
047-22623
047-22624
047-22625
047-22627
047-22628
047-22642
047-22658
047-22661
047-22662
047-22798
047-22803
047-22804
047-22805
047-22806
047-22808
047-22811
047-22816
047-22870
047-22871
047-22875
047-22877
047-22878
047-22879
047-22880
047-22881
047-22882
047-22893
047-22894
047-22895
047-22896
047-22902
047-22905
047-22911
047-22914
047-22915
047-22916
047-22923
047-22924
047-22927
047-22941
047-22943
047-22944
047-22946
047-23072
047-23073
047-23082
047-23083

Lease

Weaver 1465
Weaver 1465
Weaver 1465
Weaver 1465
Weaver 1465
Weaver 1465
Weaver 1465
Weaver 1465
Weaver 1465
Weaver 1465
Weaver 1465
Gillis 1799 Lot 8
Weaver 1465
Weaver 1465
Weaver 1465
Weaver 1465
Gillis 1799 Lot 9
Weaver 1465
Wt. 1778

Gillis 1799 Lot 3
Gillis 1799 Lot 3
Gillis 1799 Lot 4
Gillis 1799 Lot 4
Gillis 1799 Lot 4
Gillis 1799 Lot 4
Gillis 1799 Lot 3
Gillis 1799 Lot 4
Gillis 1799 Lot 3
Gillis 1799 Lot 5
Gillis 1799 Lot 5
Gillis 1799 Lot 5
Gillis 1799 Lot 5
Weaver 1465
Wt. 1776

Gillis 1799 Lot 5
Gillis 1799 Lot 8
Gillis 1799 Lot 4
Gillis 1799 Lot 7
Gillis 1799 Lot 4
Gillis 1799 Lot 5
Gillis 1799 Lot 4
Gillis 1799 Lot 8
Gillis 1799 Lot 7
Gillis 1799 Lot 4
Gillis 1799 Lot 7
Gillis 1799 Lot 9
Gillis 1799 Lot 8
Gillis 1799 Lot 9
Gillis 1799 Lot 8

Well #

013
014
029
038
023
022
021
030
040
031
039
043

050
049
048
047
038
041
01

056
054
065
066
067
068
046
057
047
088
086
087
097
015
04

077
049
059
060
075
078
076
050
061
069
071
033
044
039
051

EPAID

PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208CELK
PAS2R208DELK
PAS2R208DELK

Date

1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21
1/1/21-12/31/21

Total Volume
Injected
(BBL)
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

Average Maximum

Injection Rate

(BBL/DAY)

Pressure

(PSIG)



